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6.95

(Two eggs any style, choice of Ham, Bacon, or Sau-
sage, & small juice)

Boston Breakfast

Breakfast Combo 7.25
(Two eggs any style, two buttermilk Pancakes,

& choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage)

Breakfast Combo

With French Toast 7.50
Breakfast Combo with

Blueberry or Chocolate Pancakes 7.50
2 Eggs any style 3.95
With Hash 6.50
3 Eggs any style 4.95
With Hash 7.50
Steak-n-Eggs 10.50

(A quality sirloin steak served to your liking with
two eggs any style)

3 Egg Omelet prepared to order 4.95
= Ham = Tomato

= Bacon = Spinach

= Sausage = Broccoli

— Linguica = Jalepeno

= Mushroom = Cheese

= Caramelized Onion (Feta, American, or
= Green Pepper Stiss)

Add $ .95 per item
Add $ .95 to make it Heart Healthy

Western Omelet 6.25
(Ham, Onion)
Kitchen Sink Omelet 7.95

(Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Cheese)

*All breakfast special-
ties are served with
home fries and toast

8.95

(Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Linguica, Jalepeno, Cheese)

Spicy Meat-Lover Omelet

Chef’s Choice Omelet 6.95
(Ham, Onion, Cheese)

Denver Omelet 6.95
(Ham, Pepper, Onion)

Vegetable Omelet 7.50
(Peppers, Onion, Mushrooms, Tomato, Broccoli)
Spicy Vegetable Omelet 8.25
Marco Polo Omelet 6.95
(Ham, Broccoli, Cheese)

Florentine Omelet 6.25
(Spinach, Feta Cheese)

Ham & Swiss Omelet 6.25
Hawaiian Omelet 6.25
(Pineapple, Ham)

Pennsylvanian Dutch 6.25
(Mushroom, Onion)

Linguica Omelet 5.95
Linguica Special 7.50
(Linguica, Spinach, Onion, Tomato, Cheese)
Tomato & Feta Omelet 6.25
The Italian Omelet 7.25
(Sausage, Onion, Peppers, Cheese)

Spanish Omelet 5.95
(Spicy Creole Sauce)

Southwestern Omelet 6.75
(Jalapeno, Tomato, Cheese)

Three Cheese Omelet 6.75
(American, Feta, Swiss)

Ham & Swiss Omelet 6.25
Eggs Benedict (weekend only) 6.25

Or Florentine Benedict

Please inform your server of any food allergies | Consuming raw or undercooked meats or eggs may increase risk of food born illness.
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Buttermilk Pancakes
(Three Pancakes with powdered sugar)
Buttermilk Pancakes
With Blueberries
Buttermilk Pancakes
With Chocolate Chips
Choco-Berry Pancakes
(Blueberries & Chocolate)
Short Stack of Pancakes
(Two Pancakes with powdered sugar)
Short stack of Pancakes
With Bacon, Sausage or Ham
Big Boy Pancakes
(Four delicious Pancakes)
Big Boy Pancakes
With Bacon, Sausage or Ham

French Toast

(Three double thick Texas Toast topped with cin-

namon & powdered sugar)

4.95

5.95

5.95
6.95

4.50

5.25
6.25

6.95
5.75
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Two French Toast 5.50

(With choice of ham, bacon, or sausage; topped
with cinnamon & powdered sugar)

Big Boy French Toast 6.50
(Four delicious French Toast)

Belgian Waffle (weekend only) 5.50
(With powdered sugar)

Belgian Waffle (weekend only)

With Berries & Whipped Cream 6.95
(Strawberries or Blueberries)

Country McMuffin 4.25
(Choice of Ham, Bacon, or Sausage)

Country McMuffin

With Home fries 4.95
Fried Egg Sandwich 2.95
Fried Egg Sandwich

With Home fries 3.95

Steaming bowl of Oatmeal 3.95

(Served with brown sugar & milk)

Steaming bowl of Oatmeal

With Raisins or Blueberries 4.95
Yogurt & Granola 5.50
(Peach, Strawberry, or Blueberry flavor)
Assorted cold cereal 3.95

Special K

Fruit Loops

Frosted flakes

Please inform your server of any food allergies. | Consuming raw or undercooked meats or eggs may increase risk of food born illness



Ham, Bacon, Sausage
Or Linguica

Home Fries

Corn Beef Hash
Toasted Bagel
Toasted Bagel

With Cream Cheese
Toast

(White, Wheat, or Rye)

Milk

Chocolate or Strawberry milk
Small

Large
Juices
Apple
Orange
Cranberry
Tomato

Grapefruit

Single Buttermilk Pancake
Single Blueberry Pancake
Single Chocolate Pancake

Single French Toast
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2.95
2.50
2.95
2.25

2.95
1.50

Muffin of the Day
(Blueberry or Corn)
English Muffin

Raisin Toast

Extra Cheese

(Feta, American, or Swiss)

Spicy Creole Sauce
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.95 Coffee
Tea
Lol Soft drinks
2.50 Coke
2:30 Diet coke
Ginger ale
Sprite

Mountain Dew
Spring Water
Flavored Sparkling Water
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2.50
2.95
2.95
2.50

One Egg any style
With Home fries & Toast
Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Grilled Cheese with Home fries

2.50

1.50
1.50
.75

1.95

2.25
2.25
1.75

1.75
1.95

3.95
2.95
3.95

Please inform your server of any food allergies. | Consuming raw or undercooked meats or eggs may increase risk of food born illness



