

breakfast specialties

*All breakfast specialties are served with home fries and toast

Boston Breakfast	6.95	Spicy Meat-Lover Omelet	8.95
(Two eggs any style, choice of Ham, Bacon	n, or Sau-	(Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Linguiça, Jalepeño,	Cheese)
sage, & small juice)		Chef's Choice Omelet	6.95
Breakfast Combo	7.25	(Ham, Onion, Cheese)	
(Two eggs <i>any style</i> , two buttermilk Panc	akes,	Denver Omelet	6.95
& choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage)		(Ham, Pepper, Onion)	2.00 E
Breakfast Combo		Vegetable Omelet	7.50
With French Toast	7.50	(Peppers, Onion, Mushrooms, Tomato, Bro	occoli)
Breakfast Combo with		Spicy Vegetable Omelet	8.25
Blueberry or Chocolate Pancakes	7.50	Marco Polo Omelet	6.95
2 Eggs any style	3.95	(Ham, Broccoli, Cheese)	pales Karpy Park Karpy Karpy
With Hash	6.50	Florentine Omelet	6.25
3 Eggs any style	4.95	(Spinach, Feta Cheese)	Anger
With Hash	7.50	Ham & Swiss Omelet	6.25
Steak-n-Eggs	10.50	Hawaiian Omelet	6.25
(A quality sirloin steak served to your lik two eggs <i>any style</i>)	ing with	(Pineapple, Ham)	goden forger gaden forger goden forger gaden
	4.05	Pennsylvanian Dutch	6.25
3 Egg Omelet prepared to order	4.95	(Mushroom, Onion)	Garles Engles Engles Garles Garles
⇒ Ham ⇒ Tomato		Linguiça Omelet	5.95
⇒ Bacon ⇒ Spinach		Linguiça Special	7.50
⇒ Sausage ⇒ Broccoli		(Linguiça, Spinach, Onion, Tomato, Cheese	e)
⇒ Sausage ⇒ Broccon ⇒ Linguiça ⇒ Jalepeño		Tomato & Feta Omelet	6.25
⇒ Linguiçu ⇒ Julepeno ⇒ Mushroom ⇒ Cheese		The Italian Omelet	7.25
		(Sausage, Onion, Peppers, Cheese)	Enga Rega Parks Parks Parks
⇒ Caramelized Union (Feta, America) ⇒ Green Pepper Swiss)	ii, Ui	Spanish Omelet	5.95
⇒ вгеен геррег		(Spicy Creole Sauce)	Ranger purific tranger Ferral purific tranger
Add \$.95 per item		Southwestern Omelet	6.75
Add \$.95 to make it Heart Heal	thv	(Jalapeno, Tomato, Cheese)	Congress Con
The \$170 to make it freuit freuit		Three Cheese Omelet	6.75
Woodown Omelat	6.25	(American, Feta, Swiss)	English Control of the Control of th
Western Omelet	6.25	Ham & Swiss Omelet	6.25
(Ham, Onion)		Eggs Benedict (weekend only)	6.25
Kitchen Sink Omelet	7.95	Or Florentine Benedict	public public public public public public public
(Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Cheese)			5-p- 5-p- 5-p-

griddle items

Buttermilk Pancakes	4.95	Two French Toast	5.50
(Three Pancakes with powdered sugar)		(With choice of ham, bacon, or sausage;	topped
Buttermilk Pancakes		with cinnamon & powdered sugar)	
With Blueberries	5.95	Big Boy French Toast	6.50
Buttermilk Pancakes		(Four delicious French Toast)	
With Chocolate Chips	5.95	Belgian Waffle (weekend only)	5.50
Choco-Berry Pancakes	6.95	(With powdered sugar)	
(Blueberries & Chocolate)		Belgian Waffle (weekend only)	
Short Stack of Pancakes	4.50	With Berries & Whipped Cream	6.95
(Two Pancakes with powdered sugar)	1100	(Strawberries or Blueberries)	
Short stack of Pancakes		Country McMuffin	4.25
	5.25	(Choice of Ham, Bacon, or Sausage)	
With Bacon, Sausage or Ham		Country McMuffin	
Big Boy Pancakes	6.25		4.05
(Four delicious Pancakes)		With Home fries	4.95
Big Boy Pancakes		Fried Egg Sandwich	2.95
With Bacon, Sausage or Ham	6.95	Fried Egg Sandwich	
French Toast	5.75	With Home fries	3.95
(Three double thick Texas Toast topped namon & powdered sugar)	with cin-		



Steaming bowl of Oatmeal	3.95			
(Served with brown sugar & milk)				
Steaming bowl of Oatmeal				
With Raisins or Blueberries	4.95			
Yogurt & Granola	5.50			
(Peach, Strawberry, or Blueberry flavor)				
Assorted cold cereal	3.95			
Special K				
Fruit Loops				
Frosted flakes				

side Orders

2.50
1.50
1.50
.75
1.95

beverages

Milk	1.95	Coffee	2.25
Chocolate or Strawberry milk		Tea	2.25
Small	1.95	Soft drinks	1.75
Large	2.50	Coke	
Juices	2.50	Diet coke	
Apple		Ginger ale	
Orange		Sprite	
Cranberry		Mountain Dew	
Tomato		Spring Water	1.75
Grapefruit		Flavored Sparkling Water	1.95

kids menu

Single Buttermilk Pancake	2.50	One Egg <i>any style</i>	
Single Blueberry Pancake	2.95	With Home fries & Toast	3.95
Single Chocolate Pancake	2.95	Grilled Cheese Sandwich	2.95
Single French Toast	2.50	Grilled Cheese with Home fries	3.95